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STYLING / TREATMENTS ALL CAMPUSES
Styling / Blow dry / Treatment (each) $9.30
CUTTING ADELAIDE / NOARLUNGA / MT GAMBIER / WHYALLA
Hairdressing cuts $13.20
Barber cuts $7.80
SHAVES ADELAIDE
Beard / moustache trim $7.80
Face shave $7.80
Head shave $7.80
HAIR COLOUR + FINISH ADELAIDE / NOARLUNGA / MT GAMBIER / WHYALLA

SHORT MED LONG
Colour $33.50 $47.50 $58.50
On scalp bleach $33.50 $47.50  $58.50
Colour removal / correction $20.50  $25.50 $30.50
Additional colour / toner $15.00  $20.00 $25.00

HIGHLIGHTING / FOILING

ADELAIDE / NOARLUNGA / MT GAMBIER / WHYALLA

Half head
Full head
Additional foils (up to 10)
Balayage

CHEMICAL CURLING /
STRAIGHTENING SERVICES

SHORT MED LONG
$20.50  $30.50 $37.50
$33.50  $52.50 $68.50
$19.50

$40.50  $60.50 $80.50

ADELAIDE / NOARLUNGA / MT GAMBIER

Chemical curling / volumising
Chemical straightening / relaxing

SHORT MED LONG
$31.30  $47.70 $64.30
$58.70  $86.30 $113.70

Al payments are by card only.



FACIAL TREATMENTS & MASSAGE
Full facial

Advanced facial
Micro-dermabrasion

Hot stone massage

Body treatment

Back neck & shoulder massage (30 mins)
Massage / aromatherapy (1hr)

Spa treatments

Indian head massage

Reflexology

MANICURE / PEDICURE

Deluxe manicure / pedicure (each)
Deluxe manicure and pedicure
Mini manicure / pedicure (each)

TANNING / TINTING / MAKEUP
Lash tint

Brow tint

Both (lash and brow)

Lash lift

Tanning

Make-up

Make-up with lashes

WAXING

Lip

Brow

Chin

Lip, brow and chin
Underarm

Bikini line

XXX wax

Leg wax

Back wax / chest
Arm wax

Side of face

ADELAIDE ONLY

$23.90
$23.90
$43.90
$24.00
$24.00
$15.00
$24.00
$24.00
$18.00

$8.00

ALL CAMPUSES
$15.00
$17.40

$5.00

ALL CAMPUSES

$10.00
$8.00
$12.40
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$8.00

ALL CAMPUSES

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$12.00
$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$7.00

All payments are by card only.



CLIENT INFORMATION

SALON ETIQUETTE

Our students are in a learning environment and you may be required to attend
for several hours. We kindly ask you to be patient.

> You will need to fill out a client agreement
form prior to your first appointment
S0 please ensure you arrive 10 mins early.

> Student absenteeism occurs from time
to time and it may be necessary for your
appointment to be changed to another
operator if available or postponed to
another suitable date.

> You will be asked to fill out a confidential
consultation card for every appointment to
assist with students learning.

> Please inform us of any medical conditions
when making the booking, should we need
to make any special requirements.

> We value your feedback, so please let us
know if there is anything we can improve on.

CAMPUS LOCATIONS
> Adelaide

> Elizabeth

> Noarlunga

Opening hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm
These may vary depending on the campus.

Payments are by card only.

Parental consent is required under
18 years of age. Strictly no appointments
under 16 years of age.

We are unable to accommodate
children in the salons whilst clients are
having services.

Mobile phones need to be switched
on silent at all times.

Please remember that as we are a
training school not all services are
available all of the time.

Prices are subject to change on
consultation with the lecturer.

TAFE SA is a smoke free zone.

Berri

Mount Gambier
Port Pirie
Whyalla

STUDENT AND PENSIONER DISCOUNT
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If you are a person who is Deaf, hard of hearing or have a speech impairment,

contact us through the National Relay Service accesshub.gov.au . . e © O . ‘ ‘ ‘ . . ‘

RTO: 41026 | CRICOS: 000928 | IHE: PRV14002 | Accurate as at April 2025 Y X X . .‘..'
NrYW Y ¥ vV Y Y'Y


https://www.accesshub.gov.au/

