

HAIR & BEAUTY SALON PRICE LIST

AFESA.EDU.AU/HB T: 8417 0395

HAIR SERVICES

STYLING / TREATMENTS

Styling / Blow dry / Treatment (each)

CUTTING	ADELAIDE / NOARLUNGA / MT GAMBIER / WHYALLA
Hairdressing cuts	\$13.20
Barber cuts	\$7.80
SHAVES	

Beard / moustache trim	\$7.80
Face shave	\$7.80
Head shave	\$7.80

HAIR COLOUR + FINISH	ADELAIDE / NOARLUNGA / MT G	AMBIER / V	VHYALLA
	SHORT	MED	LONG
Colour	\$33.50	\$47.50	\$58.50
On scalp bleach	\$33.50	\$47.50	\$58.50
Colour removal / correction	\$20.50	\$25.50	\$30.50
Additional colour / toner	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$25.00

HIGHLIGHTING / FOILING	ADELAIDE / NOARLUNGA / MT C	AMBIER / \	WHYALLA
	SHORT	MED	LONG
Half head	\$20.50	\$30.50	\$37.50
Full head	\$33.50	\$52.50	\$68.50
Additional foils (up to 10)	\$19.50		
Balayage	\$40.50	\$60.50	\$80.50

CHEMICAL CURLING / STRAIGHTENING SERVICES	ADELAIDE / NOARLU	JNGA / MT	GAMBIER
	SHORT	MED	LONG
Chemical curling / volumising	\$31.30	\$47.70	\$64.30
Chemical straightening / relaxing	\$58.70	\$86.30	\$113.70



ALL CAMPUSES

\$9.30

BEAUTY SERVICES

BEAUTY SERVICES	
FACIAL TREATMENTS & MASSAGE	ADELAIDE ONLY
Full facial	\$23.90
Advanced facial	\$23.90
Micro-dermabrasion	\$43.90
Hot stone massage	\$24.00
Body treatment	\$24.00
Back neck & shoulder massage (30 mins)	\$15.00
Massage / aromatherapy (1hr)	\$24.00
Spa treatments	\$24.00
Indian head massage	\$18.00
Reflexology	\$8.00

MANICURE / PEDICURE

Deluxe manicure / pedicure (each)	\$15.00
Deluxe manicure and pedicure	\$17.40
Mini manicure / pedicure (each)	\$5.00

TANNING / TINTING / MAKEUP	ALL CAMPUSES
Lash tint	\$10.00
Brow tint	\$8.00
Both (lash and brow)	\$12.40
Lash lift	\$10.00
Tanning	\$10.00
Make-up	\$5.00
Make-up with lashes	\$8.00

WAXING	ALL CAMPUSES
Lip	\$7.00
Brow	\$7.00
Chin	\$7.00
Lip, brow and chin	\$12.00
Underarm	\$8.00
Bikini line	\$10.00
XXX wax	\$10.00
Leg wax	\$10.00
Back wax / chest	\$10.00
Arm wax	\$10.00
Side of face	\$7.00

ALL CAMPUSES

CLIENT INFORMATION

SALON ETIQUETTE

Our students are in a learning environment and you may be required to attend for several hours. We kindly ask you to be patient.

- You will need to fill out a client agreement form prior to your first appointment so please ensure you arrive 10 mins early.
- Student absenteeism occurs from time to time and it may be necessary for your appointment to be changed to another operator if available or postponed to another suitable date.
- You will be asked to fill out a confidential consultation card for every appointment to assist with students learning.
- Please inform us of any medical conditions when making the booking, should we need to make any special requirements.
- > We value your feedback, so please let us know if there is anything we can improve on.

- > Payments are by card only.
- Parental consent is required under 18 years of age. Strictly no appointments under 16 years of age.
- > We are unable to accommodate children in the salons whilst clients are having services.
- Mobile phones need to be switched on silent at all times.
- Please remember that as we are a training school not all services are available all of the time.
- Prices are subject to change on consultation with the lecturer.
- > TAFE SA is a smoke free zone.

CAMPUS LOCATIONS

- > Adelaide
- Elizabeth
- Noarlunga

Opening hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm These may vary depending on the campus.

- > Berri
- Mount Gambier
- > Port Pirie
- > Whyalla

STUDENT AND PENSIONER DISCOUNT 25%

If you are a person who is Deaf, hard of hearing or have a speech impairment, contact us through the National Relay Service **accesshub.gov.au**

RTO: 41026 | CRICOS: 00092B | IHE: PRV14002 | Accurate as at April 2025